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22017930 NEW CONSTR 322,377 12/07/2022

2024HX Base Yr

95108 TERRI'S WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 80
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0320 01 2,037 108.9760 108.98 221,992 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 752 100 2024 752 81,953

FGR 285 55 2024 157 17,110

FOP 25 30 2024 8 872

FOP 144 30 2024 43 4,686

FUS 1,072 100 2024 1,072 116,827

STR 52 10 2024 5 545

2,330 2,037 221,992

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W6 S6 W12 S39 E5 S2 E7 N2 E6 N45 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,6] W18 S10 E12 N6 E6 N4 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=57,57] E7 N2 E6 S23 W13 N18 N3 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=52,55] E5 S2 S3 W5 N5 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,6] E18 S15 W4 S13 E4 S40 W13 N20 W5 N48
$
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=98,21] W4 S13 E4 N13 $
.

BAS
2024

6

6

12

39

5

7

6

45

FOP
2024

18

10

12

6

6

4

FGR
2024

7

6

23

13

18

3FOP
2024

5

3
5

5

FUS
2024

18

15

4

13

4

40

13

20

5

48

STR
2024

4

13

4

13

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 384.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 2,496

2,496

1 000310 C TOWNHOUSE 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 42,500.00 42,500.00 42,500


